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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Term Agreement for Lead Service Line Replacements: Districts 1-8 (eProcurement)

SPECIFICATION NO: 1249096/ 1249097 1249098/ 1249099/ 1249100/ 1249101/ 1249102/ 1249104

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: January 10, 2023 @10:00 a.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: via Conference Call

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Water Management DPS CONTACT PERSON: Luis Bejar/ Stacy Stewart/ Lynnette Terrell

Name Company E-Mail

Luis Bejar DPS Luis.Bejar@cityofchicago.org

Stacy Stewart DPS Stacy.stewart@cityofchicago.org

Lynnette Terrell DPS Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Justin Reddington Department of Water Management

Michael Grillo Department of Water Management

Matthew Quinn Department of Water Management

Amrou Atassi CDM Smith

Joanna Cummings CDM Smith

Dan Melnyk Capitol Cement Co. melnyk@capitolcementco.com

Julie Graham SES, Inc jgraham@sesequip.com

Kaileen Cummings PPC Plumbing kaileen.cummings@ppcplumbing.net
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Name Company E-Mail

Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic Engineering Co., Inc gsingh@panoceanicinc.com

Sri Charan Besta Pan-Oceanic Engineering Co., Inc sbesta@panoceanicinc.com

Erik Kohman Pan-Oceanic Engineering Co., Inc ekohman@panoceanicinc.com

Manpreet Rehal Pan-Oceanic Engineering Co., Inc mrehal@panoceanicinc.com

Dominick Fiordirosa Benchmark Construction dominickf@bmk8.com

Mark Atkins Benchmark Construction matkinsjr@bmk8.com

Scott Zeitler Five Star Energy Services scott@fivestarenergyservices.com

Mike Klumb Five Star Energy Services mike@fivestarenergyservices.com

Eric Mazoch Five Star Energy Services eric@fivestarenergyservices.com

Eric Chung Millennium Contracting echung@millcc.net

Michael Tierney Millennium Contracting mtierney@millcc.net

Michael Smith Smith Maintenance mike@smithmaint.com

Nick Alletto Smith Maintenance nick@smithmaint.com

Marc Morale Hamilton Construction marchci@gmail.com

Anthony Johansen Sheridan Plumbing & Sewer ajohansen@spands.com


